Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIRENS AND SOUNDERS
Electronic Sounders
A121-AL121-AB121LDA-
AB121STR
• Electronic sounder and sounder beacon
• 45 tones, includes ISO tones to Australian Standards
• Automatic synchronization on multi-sounder systems**

AB121LDA
AL121
Order Code Voltage Current Sounder Current Beacon Weight
A121 sounder
ESS5012 10-30VDC 950mA @ 24VDC - 2.10kg
ESS5013 24VAC±10% 1.0A - 2.70kg
ESS5016 35-60VDC 600mA @ 48VDC - 2.10kg
ESS5021 115VAC ±10% 240mA -
2.70kg
ESS5031 230VAC ±10% 120mA -
AL121 sounder-beacon – with 5J xenon beacon
ESS5112* 20-28VDC 950mA 250mA 2.30kg
ESS5113* 24VAC ±10% 1.0A 300mA 2.90kg
ESS5116* 42-54VDC 600mA @ 48VDC 175mA 2.30kg
ESS5121* 115VAC ±10% 240mA 70mA
2.90kg
ESS5131* 230VAC ±10% 120mA 35mA
AB121STR sounder-beacon – with 15J xenon beacon
ESSAB5112S* 20-28VDC 950mA 870mA
2.65kg
ESSAB5116S* 42-54VDC 600mA @ 48VDC 480mA